Individual Best Times (Masters)

Diana Groat - (3172) - Aylesbury & District SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

52.61
53.40
53.40
55.15
57.69
1:02.24

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:02.24
57.69
55.15
52.61
53.40

53.40

Copyright 2024

100
95
95
86
75

60

60
75
86
100
95
95

Swim
Date

20/01/18
24/01/16
24/01/16
15/06/19
18/06/22
20/01/24

Swim
Date

20/01/24
18/06/22
15/06/19
20/01/18
24/01/16
24/01/16

Meet

Swim South East LC Masters 2018
SER Long Course Masters Meet
SER Long Course Masters Meet
British Masters Champs 2019
British Masters Championships

SSE LC Masters Meet 2024

Meet

SSE LC Masters Meet 2024

British Masters Championships
British Masters Champs 2019
Swim South East LC Masters 2018
SER Long Course Masters Meet

SER Long Course Masters Meet

Venue

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Swansea
Aberdeen Aquatics

Crawley

Venue

Crawley

Aberdeen Aquatics
Swansea

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
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Licence Level

MAS733 0
MAS585 0
MAS585 0
MAS853 0
MAS966 0
MAS1115 0

Licence Level

MAS1115 0
MAS966 0
MAS853 0
MAS733 0
MAS585 0
MAS585 0
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