Individual Best Times (Masters)

Diana Groat - (3172) - Aylesbury & District SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
52.61	100	Н	20/01/18	Swim South East LC Masters 2018	Crawley	MAS733	0
53.40	95	Н	24/01/16	SER Long Course Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS585	0
53.40	95		24/01/16	SER Long Course Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS585	0
55.15	86	F	15/06/19	British Masters Champs 2019	Swansea	MAS853	0
57.69	75	F	18/06/22	British Masters Championships	Aberdeen Aquatics	MAS966	0
1:02.24	60	Н	20/01/24	SSE LC Masters Meet 2024	Crawley	MAS1115	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:02.24	60	Н	20/01/24	SSE LC Masters Meet 2024	Crawley	MAS1115	0
57.69	75	F	18/06/22	British Masters Championships	Aberdeen Aquatics	MAS966	0
55.15	86	F	15/06/19	British Masters Champs 2019	Swansea	MAS853	0
52.61	100	Н	20/01/18	Swim South East LC Masters 2018	Crawley	MAS733	0
53.40	95	Н	24/01/16	SER Long Course Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS585	0
53.40	95		24/01/16	SER Long Course Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS585	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS